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KANSAS CITY CENTER

ROLLA/VICHY, MISSOURI

ROLLA/VICHY, MISSOURI
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Remain

within 10 NM

TCH 522.9
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1.8
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1.8 NM

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  2.9 NM

 2:54  1:56  1:27  1:10  0:58
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VIH VOR/DME and hold.

to 2700 then right turn direct

MISSED APPROACH: Climb 
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38°08'N-91°46'W

22083

TDZE 1117
1620

VOR/DME

VIH

1269

128.35  284.675

MIRL Rwy 13-31 and 4-22 L

1300

1275

ROLLA NTL

ROLLA NTL

Amdt 8A  17JUN21

1740-2

592 (600-2)
1600-1 452 (500-1)

visibility    SM.  VDP NA with Fort Leonard Wood altimeter setting.

setting; increase all MDA 80 feet and S-22 Cat D and Circling Cat D

When local altimeter setting not received, use Fort Leonard Wood altimeter
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